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Friday   3:30 pm Lanes 1 - 10PINZ
Top 9 Teams

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 4 5 Mott 4 0 1003 9470 1036 0
2 2 8 Walled Lake Central 3 1 905 8679 1053 0
3 5 2 Lakeland 3 1 853 8522 999 0
4 10 3 South Lyon 2 1 948 6794 991 0
5 1 7 Walled Lake Western 1 3 836 8083 947 0
6 9 9 Walled Lake Northern 1 2 979 7102 1046 0
7 7 6 South Lyon East 1 3 788 6896 980 0
8 3 4 Milford 1 2 442 6126 930 0
9 6 1 Kettering 0 3 549 5207 814 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Walled Lake Western 179 201 808 848 2036 0 <---> Walled Lake Central 188 211 924 903 2226 1
3-4 South Lyon 184 184 921 867 2156 1 <---> Milford 143 168 871 821 2003 0
5-6 Walled Lake Northern 184 185 913 1046 2328 0 <---> Lakeland 153 238 967 999 2357 1
7-8 Mott 111 168 961 995 2235 1 <---> South Lyon East 151 179 873 769 1972 0

9-10 Bye Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Kettering 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

This week you bowl at 300 Bowl
Wk05  01/07   7-  8   4-  5   2-  1   6- 10   9-  3

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1053 Walled Lake Central 1046 Walled Lake Northern 1036 Mott

Varsity
Scratch Game Scratch Series

278 RJ Brahmer 494 Emmett Greene
266 Lucas Ruczko 489 Dylan Keating

Individual High Averages
Varsity

236.88 Dylan Keating 220.33 Alex Harwood 218.67 RJ Brahmer

Team Rosters
5 - Mott

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg
45 Josh Wilcox 1295 7 185
46 Zach Thomas 1406 7 200
47 Brendan Riley 1540 8 192
48 Matthew Regan 953 5 190
49 Dylan Keating 1895 8 236
52 Mott Split 0 0 0
53 Mott Split 145 1 145
98 Mott Baker 1469 8 183

106 Kalib Howard 767 4 191

9 - Walled Lake Northern
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

86 Hunter Clary 922 5 184
87 Colin Ruskin 697 4 174
88 Jayden Wallace 1071 5 214
89 Cody Antrobius 937 5 187
90 Alex Harwood 1322 6 220

107 Aiden Schaffer 387 2 193
91 WLN Baker 1236 6 206
92 WLN Split 183 1 183

108 Asher Salama 347 2 173
8 - Walled Lake Central

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg
80 Austin Spencer 1303 7 186
81 Michael Scharrer 1024 6 170
82 Ben Willis 1242 7 177
83 Tyler Faurote 1454 8 181
84 Conor Martin 1529 8 191
85 Jonas Mudel-Thompson 622 4 155

102 Central Baker 1505 8 188
103 Central Split 0 0 0

6 - South Lyon East
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

69 Zavier Taylor 1103 7 157
70 Ben Lynema 225 2 112
71 Jake Kapala 1020 6 170
72 Drew Abbamonte 1190 7 170
73 Lucas Ruczko 1257 7 179
99 SLE Baker 1199 8 149

100 SLE Split 0 0 0
105 Brian Weber 760 5 152
109 Dain Virdee 142 1 142
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2 - Lakeland
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

9 Marcus Evans 1005 6 167
11 Emmett Greene 1399 7 199
12 Jason Januszko 1129 7 161
14 Zachary Makoweic 1249 7 178
17 Kevin Scarpelli 148 1 148
19 Lakeland Split 485 3 161
20 Lakeland Split 0 0 0
64 Noah Makoweic 1545 8 193
95 Lakeland Baker 1562 8 195

4 - Milford
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

29 Isaiah Battle 0 0 0
30 Sean Bause 493 4 123
31 Payton Clark 0 0 0
32 Mataeo D'Ambrosi 1058 6 176
33 Norman Grant IV 431 3 143
34 Nicholas Luther 907 5 181
35 Alex Ryan 1131 6 188
36 Brian Shaw 764 4 191
37 Milford Split 340 2 170
38 Milford Split 0 0 0
97 Milford Baker 1002 6 167

3 - South Lyon
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

21 Nate Tate 1173 6 195
22 Brendan Tyler 719 4 179
23 Noah Tyranski 163 1 163
24 RJ Brahmer 1312 6 218
26 Dustin Barbara 1163 6 193
25 ShaneT Duncan 890 5 178
27 South Lyon Split 280 2 140
28 South Lyon Split 0 0 0
13 Noah Makoweic 0 0 0
96 S Lyon Baker 1094 6 182

1 - Kettering
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

1 Nathaniel Coopersmith 0 0 0
2 Logan Sidock 968 6 161
4 Riley Stoddard 531 4 132
5 Alex Castillo 715 6 119
6 Gavin Leach 822 6 137

65 Anthony Lange 327 2 163
62 Kettering Split 236 2 118

101 Kettering Baker 861 6 143
104 Sophia Holmquist 374 2 187

7 - Walled Lake Western
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

74 Wyatt Proudfit 1402 8 175
75 Trevor Selecman 589 5 117
76 Gavyn King 1422 8 177
77 Matthew jones 1491 8 186
78 Colin Smith 1450 8 181
79 Justin Holbrook 367 3 122
93 WLW Baker 1362 8 170
94 WLW Split 0 0 0

10 - Bye Team

Average List of Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: Varsity

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Dylan Keating 1895 8 236 246 489 237 237 474
Alex Harwood 1322 6 220 236 458 236 222 458
RJ Brahmer 1312 6 218 278 440 278 162 440
Jayden Wallace 1071 5 214 250 484 228 228
WLN Baker 1236 6 206 236 441 184 185 369
Zach Thomas 1406 7 200 237 447 194 201 395
Emmett Greene 1399 7 199 258 494 190 233 423
Nate Tate 1173 6 195 237 425 192 177 369
Lakeland Baker 1562 8 195 238 424 153 238 391
Dustin Barbara 1163 6 193 210 418 185 170 355
Aiden Schaffer 387 2 193 200 387 0
Noah Makoweic 1545 8 193 212 394 212 176 388
Brendan Riley 1540 8 192 234 446 184 165 349
Kalib Howard 767 4 191 202 396 170 201 371
Conor Martin 1529 8 191 225 447 200 187 387
Brian Shaw 764 4 191 223 390 214 160 374
Matthew Regan 953 5 190 202 393 0
Alex Ryan 1131 6 188 212 378 206 171 377
Central Baker 1505 8 188 214 402 188 211 399
Cody Antrobius 937 5 187 222 385 176 209 385
Sophia Holmquist 374 2 187 213 374 0
Matthew jones 1491 8 186 237 430 175 191 366
Austin Spencer 1303 7 186 239 442 163 163
Josh Wilcox 1295 7 185 201 401 176 191 367
Hunter Clary 922 5 184 220 387 167 220 387
Mott Baker 1469 8 183 244 421 111 168 279
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
WLN Split 183 1 183 183 183 183 183
S Lyon Baker 1094 6 182 234 398 184 184 368
Tyler Faurote 1454 8 181 221 403 199 197 396
Nicholas Luther 907 5 181 215 386 175 175
Colin Smith 1450 8 181 202 378 202 176 378
Brendan Tyler 719 4 179 202 369 202 202
Lucas Ruczko 1257 7 179 266 449 162 164 326
Zachary Makoweic 1249 7 178 201 401 201 200 401
ShaneT Duncan 890 5 178 200 389 142 142
Gavyn King 1422 8 177 211 380 175 147 322
Ben Willis 1242 7 177 213 400 187 213 400
Mataeo D'Ambrosi 1058 6 176 203 400 188 180 368
Wyatt Proudfit 1402 8 175 201 376 151 168 319
Colin Ruskin 697 4 174 198 379 151 151
Asher Salama 347 2 173 180 180 167 167
Michael Scharrer 1024 6 170 194 385 175 171 346
WLW Baker 1362 8 170 201 387 179 201 380
Milford Split 340 2 170 180 340 0
Jake Kapala 1020 6 170 225 402 142 142
Drew Abbamonte 1190 7 170 189 369 168 162 330
Marcus Evans 1005 6 167 212 386 147 169 316
Milford Baker 1002 6 167 186 346 143 168 311
Anthony Lange 327 2 163 176 327 0
Noah Tyranski 163 1 163 163 163 0
Lakeland Split 485 3 161 169 316 0
Logan Sidock 968 6 161 190 370 0
Jason Januszko 1129 7 161 221 438 217 221 438
Zavier Taylor 1103 7 157 225 376 223 123 346
Jonas Mudel-Thompson 622 4 155 197 197 135 135
Brian Weber 760 5 152 178 356 178 178 356
SLE Baker 1199 8 149 179 330 151 179 330
Kevin Scarpelli 148 1 148 148 148 0
Mott Split 145 1 145 145 145 0
Norman Grant IV 431 3 143 161 303 128 128
Kettering Baker 861 6 143 162 304 0
Dain Virdee 142 1 142 142 142 142 142
South Lyon Split 280 2 140 156 280 124 156 280
Gavin Leach 822 6 137 150 297 0
Riley Stoddard 531 4 132 224 307 0
Sean Bause 493 4 123 135 270 135 135 270
Justin Holbrook 367 3 122 130 130 0
Alex Castillo 715 6 119 131 249 0
Kettering Split 236 2 118 129 236 0
Trevor Selecman 589 5 117 166 271 105 166 271
Ben Lynema 225 2 112 123 225 0
Nathaniel Coopersmith 0 0 0 0 0 0
Anthony Lange 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jacob Andrews 0 0 0 0 0 0
Noah Makoweic 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lakeland Split 0 0 0 0 0 0
South Lyon Split 0 0 0 0 0 0
Isaiah Battle 0 0 0 0 0 0
Payton Clark 0 0 0 0 0 0
Milford Split 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mott Split 0 0 0 0 0 0
WLW Split 0 0 0 0 0 0
SLE Split 0 0 0 0 0 0
Central Split 0 0 0 0 0 0

Important Messages
Standings wll be posted on wkbowling.weebly.com and
LakesValleyconference.org


